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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 268 Oxford 2 1 3 6 1 1 3 1 3 7 1

2 2289 Portsmouth 3 3 3 3 = 4

3 1380 Exeter 2 2 2 2 = 7

4 U1002 East Anglia 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 = 2

5 717 Warwick 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 4 = 2

6 2373 Bristol 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 = 4

7 1077 Plymouth 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 7

8 2214 Kent 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 7

9 U1001 King’s College 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 2690 Bedfordshire 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 2735 Cardiff Met 1 1 1 1 = 12

12 1186 Surrey 2 1 3 2 1 3 = 4

13 739 Birmingham 2 2 2 2 = 7

14 1373 Swansea 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 7

15 U1012 ULaw 1 1 1 1 = 12

15 1457 London 1 1 1 1 = 12

15 2098 Queen Mary 1 1 1 1 = 12

18 U1011 Aston 1 1 1 1 = 12

18 408 Southampton 1 1 1 1 = 12

Total: 15 13 11 39 1 1 1 3 16 14 12 42
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Experienced Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD PEI Yang 268 Oxford

SILVER WALBY Samuel 268 Oxford

BRONZE WILLIAMS Alex 2373 Bristol

Recurve Experienced Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD ROGERS Thea 2735 Cardiff Met

SILVER NEWBY Imogen 1186 Surrey

BRONZE POGORENII Ecaterina 268 Oxford

Compound Experienced Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD SCOTT Ajay 2214 Kent

SILVER PLATT Callum 739 Birmingham

BRONZE LANSLEY Henry 1186 Surrey

Compound Experienced Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD ANNISON Layla U1002 East Anglia

SILVER BODE Amy 2373 Bristol

SILVER BRYAN Jenny 739 Birmingham

Barebow Experienced Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD BARNETT Henry 1380 Exeter

SILVER UNDERHILL Tom 1186 Surrey

BRONZE VAN VELZEN Rens 717 Warwick

Barebow Experienced Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD WONG Marilyn 1077 Plymouth

SILVER PANESAR Simran U1012 ULaw

BRONZE POLLINGTON Katie U1011 Aston

Longbow Experienced Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD COSSEY Harry U1001 King’s College

SILVER BLAKE HURLEY Connor 1373 Swansea

BRONZE CHENERY Sebastian 408 Southampton

Longbow Experienced Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD MONNIAUX Axelle 2690 Bedfordshire

SILVER GREEN El 1077 Plymouth

BRONZE OGSTON Rebecca 1373 Swansea

Recurve Novice Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD MALDONADO CALCANEO Sergio 717 Warwick

SILVER YAN HO Ng U1002 East Anglia

BRONZE FEDDERSEN Bjarne 268 Oxford

Recurve Novice Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD LIU Amanda 268 Oxford

SILVER PANG Tiffany 1457 London

BRONZE HALPIN Alana 268 Oxford

Compound Novice Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD HARWOOD Jacob 2289 Portsmouth
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Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compound Novice Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD XING Xinyue 1380 Exeter

Barebow Novice Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD GUCCIARDI Andrea 2289 Portsmouth

SILVER CAO Leon 717 Warwick

BRONZE LITTLER Kj U1002 East Anglia

Barebow Novice Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD MOORE Rebecca 2289 Portsmouth

SILVER ZOHAD Salka 2098 Queen Mary

BRONZE D’EMPAIRE Lauren 2214 Kent

Longbow Novice Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD GILMORE Jonathan 2373 Bristol

Novice Team Sat 25 Feb GOLD HALPIN Alana

LIU Amanda

FEDDERSEN Bjarne

268 Oxford

SILVER WILLIAMS Charlotte

LITTLER Kj

YAN HO Ng

U1002 East Anglia

BRONZE PLAIN Katch

CAO Leon

MALDONADO CALCANEO Sergio

717 Warwick

AR_C24 Page 4/32Report Created: 25 Feb 2023 19:13 @ UTC+00:00



Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

As of 2023-02-25

STANDING RECORDS

No data
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RECORDS BROKEN

No data
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Competition Officials

COMPETITION OFFICIALS

Function Name Organisation Gender

Chairman of Judges LEACH David GBR GBR M

Judge ASHWORTH Declan GBR GBR M
GIFKINS Adrian GBR GBR M
JACKSON Paul GBR GBR M
KELLY Kate GBR GBR W
O'CONNELL Aislinn GBR GBR W
STRONG David GBR GBR M
WALL Adrian GBR GBR M

Results Manager POTTS Robert GBR GBR M

Competition Manager TROTT Adam GBR GBR M
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1077 Plymouth AMBROSE Dave    1B  Recurve Experienced Men
BACON Andrew    2B  Recurve Experienced Men
BANNISTER Nancy    7B  Recurve Experienced Women
BEALES Oliver    5B  Recurve Experienced Men
GEORGES Nathanael    4B  Recurve Experienced Men
GREEN El    11B  Longbow Experienced Women
GYNN Jay    9B  Recurve Novice Women
HALSE Dylan    30A  Recurve Experienced Men
HARGREAVES Rob    31D  Compound Experienced Men
HUI Jonathan    3B  Recurve Experienced Men
KERRIDGE Will    12B  Barebow Experienced Men
KLYMENKO Darya    6B  Recurve Experienced Women
MULLAN Dillon    15B  Barebow Novice Men
REID Jorja    13B  Barebow Experienced Women
STEVENS Emerson    8B  Recurve Experienced Women
THOMSETT Ruby    10B  Longbow Experienced Women
WONG Marilyn    14B  Barebow Experienced Women

1186 Surrey ALMAHDI Tamim    4B  Recurve Experienced Men
BLACKWELL Francesca    12B  Recurve Novice Women
DOW Alexander    15B  Barebow Novice Men
GARLAND Stephen    16B  Barebow Novice Men
GOMES Alex    8B  Recurve Novice Men
HAKE Simon    3B  Recurve Experienced Men
HURST Thomas      Recurve Novice Men
JAGANNATH Sadhana    6B  Recurve Experienced Women
KALLAEV Adam    10B  Recurve Novice Men
KIRKPATRICK Alex    7B  Recurve Novice Men
LANSLEY Henry    32C  Compound Experienced Men
LODGE Sophie    14B  Barebow Experienced Women
MCKEE Zeke    1B  Recurve Experienced Men
MONTAGUE Molly    11B  Recurve Novice Women
MOORE Thomas    2B  Recurve Experienced Men
NEWBY Imogen    5B  Recurve Experienced Women
TUDORACHE Ana Maria    25C  Barebow Experienced Women
UNDERHILL Tom    13B  Barebow Experienced Men

1342 Bath CLARKE Daniel    3A  Recurve Experienced Men
DARBY Peter    4A  Recurve Experienced Men
DILLINGHAM Merlin    9A  Recurve Novice Men
FARRIER Finlay    18A  Barebow Novice Men
GERALD NGAI Chun Hei    1A  Recurve Experienced Men
GRACE Isabella    19A  Barebow Novice Women
HO LAM Pok    17A  Barebow Novice Men
HOLLOWAY James    14A  Barebow Experienced Men
HUYGENS Louis    5A  Recurve Experienced Men
LAI Samuel    6A  Recurve Experienced Men
MASKELL Joe    12A  Barebow Experienced Men
MEYER Johanna    7A  Recurve Experienced Women
OSBORNE-MARSHALL Clara    15A  Barebow Experienced Women
SAGUN Chloe    10A  Recurve Novice Women
SALAMONE Jessica    16A  Barebow Experienced Women
SEMPLE Harry    32B  Compound Experienced Men
SHAH Sanjay    13A  Barebow Experienced Men
WILKINSON Cleo    11A  Recurve Novice Women
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1373 Swansea BLAKE HURLEY Connor    26C  Longbow Experienced Men
DOWN Kiaran    20C  Recurve Experienced Men
FATEMI Ali    22C  Recurve Novice Men
HUGHES Sian    29C  Barebow Experienced Women
JEFFERELLI Sarah    25C  Recurve Novice Women
JORDAN Rebecca    21C  Recurve Experienced Women
OGSTON Rebecca    27C  Longbow Experienced Women
RAHMAN Aishah    24C  Recurve Novice Women
ROGOZINSKI Jakub    23C  Recurve Novice Men
THOMAS Oliver    28C  Barebow Experienced Men
WILLOUGHBY Caitlin    32D  Compound Experienced Women

1380 Exeter AWOTOREBO Malik    10D  Recurve Novice Men
BACCARINI Roberto    12D  Recurve Novice Men
BARNETT Henry    4D  Barebow Experienced Men
BURCH Luke    2D  Recurve Experienced Men
CAMALY Alexandra    8D  Recurve Experienced Women
CHAN Nathan    30B  Recurve Experienced Men
COWAN Kieran    3D  Recurve Experienced Men
FITCH Chris    5D  Recurve Experienced Men
FONG Pak Keung    9D  Recurve Novice Men
HARDYMAN Tristan    6D  Recurve Experienced Men
KAI WONG Chun    15D  Barebow Novice Men
KERR Henry    7D  Recurve Experienced Men
KLEINSCHMIDT Oliver    13D  Barebow Experienced Men
LAI KWOK Tin    11D  Recurve Novice Men
SMART Asher    32A  Compound Experienced Women
THOMAS James    31A  Compound Experienced Men
WONG Hoi Wa    14D  Recurve Experienced Men
XING Xinyue    31C  Compound Novice Women

1440 Imperial BANNON Alan    29A  Recurve Experienced Men
BERCEBAL RUIZ Adriana    28B  Recurve Experienced Women
CHAN Johnny    20C  Recurve Novice Men
HAY LAU Lok    25B  Recurve Experienced Men
HIM CHUN Chi    19C  Recurve Novice Men
LI Simeng    27B  Recurve Experienced Women
LIM Tristan    23B  Recurve Experienced Men
MOSS Harrison    24B  Recurve Experienced Men
VADEYAR Atharva    21C  Recurve Novice Men

1457 London CHOI Tsz Ting    22B  Recurve Experienced Women
PANG Tiffany    27D  Recurve Novice Women
SONDHELM Hannah    24D  Recurve Experienced Women
TANUDJAJA Gabriella Hayley    25D  Recurve Experienced Women
WU Yan    26D  Recurve Experienced Women

1759 Aberystwyth DAY Leo    17B  Recurve Experienced Men
DIXON Jamie    16B  Recurve Experienced Men
DONNELLY Shaun    25B  Barebow Novice Men
FISHER Lewis    20B  Longbow Experienced Men
GARDNER Joe    1D  Recurve Experienced Men
HALL Leah    23B  Barebow Experienced Women
HODGSON Lewis    26B  Barebow Novice Men
LLOYD Ben    18B  Recurve Experienced Men
LUXFORD Saffron    19B  Recurve Experienced Women
SMART Felix    22B  Barebow Experienced Men

1869 Essex BRODOWSKA Elzbieta    30D  Recurve Novice Women
COOMBER Fabien    26D  Recurve Experienced Men
OXBOROUGH Michael    29D  Recurve Novice Men
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ROBERTS Jack    27D  Recurve Experienced Men
SMITH Emma    28D  Recurve Experienced Women

1916 Reading BURDETT Daniel    20A  Recurve Experienced Men
GOSLING Simon    21A  Recurve Experienced Men
LAW Solar    22A  Recurve Experienced Men
OLIVER Daisy    27A  Recurve Experienced Women
SEMADENI Cal    25A  Recurve Experienced Women
STRICKLAND Millie    29A  Barebow Experienced Women
TULLY Eliza    28A  Recurve Novice Women
TYNDALL Charlie    24A  Recurve Experienced Men
VICE Bailey    23A  Recurve Experienced Men
WALTON Abigail    26A  Recurve Experienced Women

2098 Queen Mary BLOOMFIELD Harry    12A  Barebow Novice Men
CAO KaiCheng    4A  Longbow Experienced Men
CHING Ngai    5A  Longbow Experienced Men
FORRESTER Nicole    10A  Barebow Experienced Women
ISLAM Ayaan    8A  Barebow Experienced Men
JAYASIRI Bathila    17A  Barebow Novice Men
PEROUMAL Egandoue    9A  Barebow Experienced Men
SADEQUE Ilham    15A  Barebow Novice Men
SHAFI Luqman    7A  Barebow Experienced Men
SIKDER MUNNI Mikat    11A  Barebow Novice Men
SOMOVIDIS Richard    14A  Barebow Novice Men
THAMPI Siddharth    13A  Barebow Novice Men
TSANG Tsz Wan    19A  Barebow Novice Women
VERT Egor    2A  Recurve Novice Men
WONG Enoch    3A  Recurve Novice Men
WONG Michael    6A  Barebow Experienced Men
YAZICI Tamer    1A  Recurve Experienced Men
YEONG TEE Leow    16A  Barebow Novice Men
ZOHAD Salka    18A  Barebow Novice Women

2214 Kent ANDRÉ Lauren      Barebow Experienced Women
COLEMAN Oscar    11D  Barebow Novice Men
CROSS Matthew    3D  Barebow Experienced Men
DEVLIN Patrick    10D  Barebow Novice Men
D’EMPAIRE Lauren    13D  Barebow Novice Women
ELDRETT Aoibhin    4D  Barebow Experienced Women
FIELDING Peter    1D  Recurve Experienced Men
GOLDSWORTHY Adam    2D  Barebow Experienced Men
GONZÁLEZ Oscar    9D  Barebow Novice Men
HERBERT Carys    14D  Barebow Novice Women
ILEKA Chidubem    15D  Barebow Novice Women
LANGFORD Charlotte    6D  Barebow Experienced Women
MULVEY Sarah    31B  Compound Experienced Women
ROYCE Amelia    7D  Barebow Experienced Women
SCOTT Ajay    32A  Compound Experienced Men
SLACK Alfie    8D  Barebow Novice Men
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2289 Portsmouth BAISONG Zhou    9C  Barebow Novice Men
BOGLE Sam    12C  Barebow Experienced Women
BOWERS Samuel    8C  Barebow Novice Men
CHRISTOFFERSEN Isabella    11C  Barebow Experienced Women
CORIN Willo    15C  Barebow Experienced Women
GOULDING Alex    13C  Barebow Novice Men
GUCCIARDI Andrea    10C  Barebow Novice Men
HAMILTON Joseph    2C  Recurve Experienced Men
HARWOOD Jacob    31D  Compound Novice Men
HAWKINS Amy    5C  Recurve Experienced Women
KEMSLEY-BENSON Skye    6C  Barebow Novice Women
LI Lu Wah Kiera    7C  Barebow Experienced Women
MILLS Jack    1C  Recurve Experienced Men
MOORE Rebecca    18C  Barebow Novice Women
PENROSE Lyndsay    14C  Barebow Novice Women
ROBBINS Jessie    3C  Recurve Experienced Women
RYAN Ellie    17C  Barebow Novice Women
SALISBURY Aspen    4C  Recurve Experienced Women
TURNBULL Sophie    16C  Barebow Novice Women

2373 Bristol ATTWOOD Cameron    19C  Barebow Novice Men
BODE Amy    32C  Compound Experienced Women
CHAN Julian    1C  Recurve Experienced Men
DUCROZ Mathilde    10C  Longbow Experienced Women
EARLE Harry    27C  Recurve Experienced Men
GARLAND Bethany    11C  Longbow Experienced Women
GILMORE Jonathan    12C  Longbow Novice Men
GUOITE Kieran    9C  Longbow Experienced Men
HYATT Sophie    18C  Barebow Experienced Women
KNIBB Illaria    16C  Barebow Experienced Women
MARTIN Alexandra    17C  Barebow Experienced Women
MCBRIDE Cat    7C  Recurve Experienced Women
OZDEN Max    6C  Recurve Experienced Men
SOBER Gabriel    14C  Barebow Experienced Men
VERGE-KEMP Max    5C  Recurve Experienced Men
WILDE Izzy    8C  Recurve Experienced Women
WILLIAMS Alex    2C  Recurve Experienced Men
WYRLEY-BIRCH Michael    13C  Barebow Experienced Men
ZHAN Austin    4C  Recurve Experienced Men
ZHANG Rex    15C  Barebow Experienced Men

2381 Royal Holloway ALAA ELDIN ABOU HUSSEIN Omar    20B  Barebow Novice Men
ARMSTRONG Edward    4D  Recurve Novice Men
BAXTER Peter    8D  Barebow Experienced Men
BROWN Andrew    18B  Barebow Experienced Men
DRAKE Charles    7D  Barebow Experienced Men
GIDNEY Isaac    5D  Recurve Novice Men
HAINES Sarah    6D  Recurve Novice Women
HUNTER-BLANCO Abigail    2D  Recurve Experienced Women
MCSHANE Nathaniel    17B  Barebow Experienced Men
MELADY ABRAHAM Aoife    19B  Barebow Experienced Women
MYERS Luke    1D  Recurve Experienced Men
OSTROVSKA Julianna    3D  Recurve Experienced Women
REILLY Jake    31B  Compound Experienced Men
YOUNGER Regan    21B  Barebow Novice Women

2384 Northampton FLETCHER Emily    26C  Barebow Experienced Women
GOES Chloe    25C  Barebow Experienced Women
GORDON Joshua    24C  Recurve Novice Men
JONES Harvey    22C  Recurve Experienced Men
PALMER Chris    23C  Recurve Experienced Men

AR_C32E Page 11/32Report Created: 25 Feb 2023 19:13 @ UTC+00:00



Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

2628 Uwe CURTIS Jesús    21D  Barebow Experienced Men
KENT Michael    22D  Barebow Experienced Men
KENYON Ben    19D  Recurve Novice Men
KHAN Sufyaan    24D  Barebow Novice Men
MORGAN Dominic    17D  Recurve Experienced Men
SELMAN Adam    20D  Barebow Experienced Men
SHERIDAN Cynan    25D  Barebow Novice Men
SMITH Johnathan    30C  Recurve Experienced Men
STACEY Florence    18D  Recurve Experienced Women
STACHG Niamh    27D  Barebow Novice Women
TIMS Jonathan    26D  Barebow Novice Men
WOOD Rhiannon    23D  Barebow Experienced Women

2674 Anglia Ruskin BERENGUER Daniel    20C  Recurve Experienced Men
BIDGOOD Hayley    31C  Barebow Novice Women
GILMOUR Lawrence    30C  Barebow Novice Men
HEMPSALL Charlotte    26C  Recurve Experienced Women
LETT Oliver    24C  Recurve Novice Men
LEYSSENS Elena    29C  Recurve Novice Women
MCCORMICK Molly    21C  Recurve Experienced Women
OMOROGBE Marvelous    22C  Recurve Novice Men
REEVES Alan    19C  Recurve Experienced Men
SPENDLOVE Alicia    23C  Recurve Experienced Women
YAP Caitlin    27C  Recurve Novice Women

268 Oxford BATES Adam    30B  Recurve Experienced Men
BUCKINGHAM Oliver    12D  Recurve Experienced Men
DELEPINE Quentin    16D  Recurve Novice Men
FEDDERSEN Bjarne    18D  Recurve Novice Men
HALPIN Alana    19D  Recurve Novice Women
HARLEY Zoë    15D  Recurve Experienced Women
HELLER Simon    21D  Barebow Experienced Men
HENFREY Callum    10D  Recurve Experienced Men
HOWES Emma    22D  Recurve Novice Women
LIU Amanda    20D  Recurve Novice Women
MAKSYMOWICZ-MACIATA Michalina    13D  Recurve Experienced Women
PEI Yang    32D  Recurve Experienced Men
POGORENII Ecaterina    30D  Recurve Experienced Women
WALBY Samuel    9D  Recurve Experienced Men
YUAN Ruoqi    14D  Recurve Experienced Women

2690 Bedfordshire CROSS Luca    22D  Barebow Novice Men
DEMILADE Olagunju    19D  Barebow Experienced Women
GARBA Kabir    21D  Barebow Novice Men
HALLAM Matthew    18D  Barebow Experienced Men
LYNN Emma    26A  Barebow Novice Women
MONNIAUX Axelle    17D  Longbow Experienced Women
N KING Rachael    27A  Barebow Novice Women
OGUAH Divine    23D  Barebow Novice Men
OGUAH El-giver    25A  Barebow Novice Women
ROBERTS Tanya    20D  Barebow Experienced Women
SARUMI Precious    28A  Barebow Novice Women
VIJAY GOUD AMARA Chanikya    16D  Recurve Experienced Men

2735 Cardiff Met ROGERS Thea    28D  Recurve Experienced Women
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297 Brunel CHAN Beatrice    11B  Recurve Novice Women
GALLOWAY Molly    7B  Recurve Experienced Women
GREEN Patrick    2B  Recurve Experienced Men
GRIFFITHS Amy    12B  Recurve Novice Women
KACZMAREK Martyna    6B  Recurve Experienced Women
KARAWADE Rewant    8B  Recurve Novice Men
KERSHAW Samantha    13B  Recurve Novice Women
MAE MEDINA Eisha    16B  Barebow Experienced Women
MANIKALA Nikhil    3B  Recurve Experienced Men
MAYS Oscar    14B  Longbow Experienced Men
MIDDLETON Laura    5B  Recurve Experienced Women
MOONEY James    15B  Barebow Experienced Men
OBHI Harjinder    1B  Recurve Experienced Men
REYNOLDS Peter    10B  Recurve Novice Men
SALARIS William    4B  Recurve Experienced Men
ZERAY Noah    9B  Recurve Novice Men

408 Southampton ANDERSON Callum    15C  Longbow Experienced Men
BLORE Noah    4C  Recurve Experienced Men
CHENERY Sebastian    16C  Longbow Experienced Men
CHRYSANTHOU Ellie    18C  Barebow Novice Women
COODYE Mia    7C  Recurve Experienced Women
COOMBS Rachel    32A  Compound Experienced Women
CRAWLEY Olivia    17C  Barebow Novice Women
CROSBY Frederick    5C  Recurve Experienced Men
DAVIES Sophie    14C  Recurve Novice Women
HADLEY Megan    13C  Recurve Novice Women
HILL Jay    31A  Compound Experienced Men
HILL Ria    9C  Recurve Experienced Women
JANMOHAMED Alexander    3C  Recurve Experienced Men
JONES Niambh    8C  Recurve Experienced Women
LUNIKA Alex    6C  Recurve Experienced Men
MENDES PENA Miguel    2C  Recurve Experienced Men
RIAZI-FARZAD Parsa    12C  Recurve Novice Men
VENESS Liam    11C  Recurve Novice Men
WOOLWAY Amelia    10C  Recurve Experienced Women
ZHONG Haoyuan    1C  Recurve Experienced Men

443 Cambridge BROWN Ben    26B  Recurve Novice Men
COTIRLAN Anca-Luiza    29B  Barebow Experienced Women
DARSLEY Catrin      Recurve Experienced Women
DURHAM Harry    20B  Recurve Experienced Men
GROOM Ned    17B  Recurve Experienced Men
KEEBLE Matthew    25B  Recurve Novice Men
POVILONIS Rokas    19B  Recurve Experienced Men
QUINN DUBOIS Ashley    27B  Recurve Novice Women
SEET Sean    18B  Recurve Experienced Men
SHERIDAN Jessica    28B  Recurve Novice Women
YEAP Ryan      Recurve Novice Men
ZHANG Cherida    24B  Recurve Experienced Women
ZHANG Xinhu    22B  Recurve Experienced Women
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717 Warwick ACHARYA Sanjit    14A  Recurve Novice Men
BURNAGE Hannah    30C  Recurve Experienced Women
CAO Leon    24A  Barebow Novice Men
CARTER Oscar    18A  Recurve Novice Men
CAVALHEIRO Carine    25A  Barebow Novice Women
CHIU Jessie    19A  Recurve Novice Women
CHIU Wills    6A  Recurve Experienced Men
CURTIS Sam    20A  Longbow Experienced Men
DAVISON Luc    5A  Recurve Experienced Men
GARDNER James    29D  Recurve Experienced Men
HALL Bradley    15A  Recurve Novice Men
KAUR NAGI Amoleek    11A  Recurve Experienced Women
MALDONADO CALCANEO Sergio    22A  Recurve Novice Men
O'REILLY Jake    3A  Recurve Experienced Men
PHELPS Amy    7A  Recurve Experienced Women
PLAIN Katch    17A  Recurve Novice Women
POTHUNNAH Shane    16A  Recurve Novice Men
PURCHASE Megan    8A  Recurve Experienced Women
RUTHERFORD Lauren    9A  Recurve Experienced Women
TAYLOR Harry    1A  Recurve Experienced Men
VAN VELZEN Rens    23A  Barebow Experienced Men
WILLETT Kate    13A  Recurve Experienced Women
WOODGATE Christopher    30A  Recurve Experienced Men
ZHAO Xueying    21A  Recurve Novice Women
ZHOU Ryan    2A  Recurve Experienced Men

739 Birmingham BRYAN Jenny    32C  Compound Experienced Women
PLATT Callum    31C  Compound Experienced Men

U1001 King’s College COSSEY Harry    28A  Longbow Experienced Men

U1002 East Anglia ALCOCK Charlie    24D  Barebow Novice Men
ANNISON Layla    32B  Compound Experienced Women
BROOKER Joseph    30A  Barebow Experienced Men
LITTLER Kj    22A  Barebow Novice Men
NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran    31A  Barebow Experienced Men
NEWMAN Claudia    23A  Recurve Experienced Women
SHI Haidee    25D  Recurve Experienced Women
TONG Kit-Lun    20A  Recurve Experienced Men
WILLIAMS Charlotte    29A  Recurve Novice Women
YAN HO Ng    24A  Recurve Novice Men

U1003 Oxford Brookes HAZON David    26A  Recurve Experienced Men

U1007 Arts Bournemouth CHAPPELL Grace    32D  Compound Experienced Women

U1009 Worcester SIMPSON Jasmine    29B  Recurve Experienced Women

U1010 Arts London BAROUK Cecile    30B  Recurve Novice Women

U1011 Aston POLLINGTON Katie    29D  Barebow Experienced Women

U1012 ULaw PANESAR Simran    28C  Barebow Experienced Women
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Recurve Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 32D PEI Yang 268 295 / 1 293 / 1 60 48 588
2 9D WALBY Samuel 268 286 / 4 285 / 2 60 34 571
3 2C WILLIAMS Alex 2373 287 / 2 282 / 4 60 34 569
4 20A TONG Kit-Lun U1002 286 / 3 281 / 5 60 32 567
5 2D BURCH Luke 1380 283 / 5 279 / 8 60 32 562
6 30A WOODGATE Christopher 717 281 / 6 279 /10 60 27 560
7 30A HALSE Dylan 1077 277 /10 283 / 3 60 25 560
8 29D GARDNER James 717 280 / 7 279 / 9 60 29 559
9 5C CROSBY Frederick 408 280 / 8 276 /11 60 26 556

10 4A DARBY Peter 1342 275 /13 280 / 7 60 25 555
11 3A CLARKE Daniel 1342 279 / 9 274 /12 60 26 553
12 30B BATES Adam 268 276 /12 274 /13 60 21 550
13 6A CHIU Wills 717 276 /11 272 /17 60 22 548
14 12D BUCKINGHAM Oliver 268 274 /15 273 /15 60 22 547
15 10D HENFREY Callum 268 275 /14 271 /19 59 23 546
16 6C LUNIKA Alex 408 271 /16 271 /18 60 17 542
17 30B CHAN Nathan 1380 260 /27 280 / 6 60 20 540
18 27C EARLE Harry 2373 267 /21 270 /20 60 19 537
18 1A GERALD NGAI Chun Hei 1342 270 /17 267 /23 60 19 537
20 1B MCKEE Zeke 1186 263 /24 273 /16 60 17 536
21 3B MANIKALA Nikhil 297 267 /20 268 /22 60 19 535
22 29A BANNON Alan 1440 269 /18 266 /26 60 17 535
22 1B OBHI Harjinder 297 269 /19 266 /25 60 17 535
24 25B HAY LAU Lok 1440 256 /32 274 /14 30 9 530
25 2C HAMILTON Joseph 2289 266 /22 260 /36 60 17 526
26 4C ZHAN Austin 2373 262 /25 263 /31 60 14 525
27 3B HAKE Simon 1186 255 /35 269 /21 60 18 524
28 20A BURDETT Daniel 1916 266 /23 257 /37 60 10 523
29 3D COWAN Kieran 1380 261 /26 261 /35 60 9 522
30 23B LIM Tristan 1440 256 /33 265 /27 60 11 521
31 2A ZHOU Ryan 717 259 /29 261 /34 60 11 520
32 24B MOSS Harrison 1440 258 /30 262 /32 59 16 520
33 26A HAZON David U1003 252 /41 267 /24 60 12 519
34 14D WONG Hoi Wa 1380 253 /37 264 /30 60 15 517
35 3A O'REILLY Jake 717 260 /27 257 /37 60 7 517
36 1D FIELDING Peter 2214 248 /47 264 /29 60 14 512
37 5C VERGE-KEMP Max 2373 251 /43 256 /39 60 14 507
38 23A VICE Bailey 1916 241 /52 264 /28 60 14 505
39 16B DIXON Jamie 1759 252 /40 253 /41 60 13 505
40 1A TAYLOR Harry 717 257 /31 248 /44 60 12 505
41 1D MYERS Luke 2381 255 /34 249 /43 60 17 504
42 19B POVILONIS Rokas 443 253 /39 251 /42 59 11 504
43 18B SEET Sean 443 250 /44 247 /45 60 9 497
44 2B MOORE Thomas 1186 253 /38 243 /49 60 11 496
45 17B DAY Leo 1759 250 /45 246 /46 60 8 496
46 18B LLOYD Ben 1759 239 /53 256 /40 60 8 495
47 1C MILLS Jack 2289 230 /60 261 /33 60 11 491
48 7D KERR Henry 1380 247 /49 243 /50 60 6 490
49 5D FITCH Chris 1380 243 /51 245 /47 60 9 488
50 1C ZHONG Haoyuan 408 255 /36 230 /60 59 11 485
51 5A HUYGENS Louis 1342 252 /41 232 /58 60 8 484
51 22A LAW Solar 1916 250 /45 234 /55 60 8 484
53 20C BERENGUER Daniel 2674 248 /48 232 /59 59 7 480
54 20B DURHAM Harry 443 232 /56 242 /52 60 7 474
55 17D MORGAN Dominic 2628 231 /58 242 /51 60 12 473
56 2C MENDES PENA Miguel 408 226 /62 244 /48 59 7 470
57 4B SALARIS William 297 232 /57 234 /57 60 4 466
58 5A DAVISON Luc 717 231 /59 234 /56 60 4 465
59 6A LAI Samuel 1342 238 /54 223 /61 60 11 461
60 3C JANMOHAMED Alexander 408 245 /50 213 /64 60 5 458
61 22C JONES Harvey 2384 235 /55 222 /62 60 2 457
62 6D HARDYMAN Tristan 1380 213 /67 239 /53 60 8 452
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Recurve Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

63 20C DOWN Kiaran 1373 213 /67 236 /54 60 8 449
64 4C BLORE Noah 408 221 /63 212 /65 60 3 433
64 27D ROBERTS Jack 1869 217 /65 216 /63 60 3 433
66 1A YAZICI Tamer 2098 229 /61 200 /69 59 1 429
67 21A GOSLING Simon 1916 221 /64 207 /67 60 6 428
68 16D VIJAY GOUD AMARA Chanikya 2690 217 /66 204 /68 59 3 421
69 2B GREEN Patrick 297 200 /70 208 /66 60 1 408
70 4B ALMAHDI Tamim 1186 206 /69 179 /73 60 3 385
71 1C CHAN Julian 2373 188 /71 186 /70 60 3 374
72 26D COOMBER Fabien 1869 179 /73 184 /71 56 3 363
73 24A TYNDALL Charlie 1916 171 /74 183 /72 58 2 354
74 1D GARDNER Joe 1759 179 /72 157 /74 55 2 336
75 6C OZDEN Max 2373 165 /75 109 /76 49 3 274
76 23C PALMER Chris 2384 124 /76 131 /75 52 1 255
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Recurve Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 28D ROGERS Thea 2735 296 / 1 291 / 1 60 48 587
2 5B NEWBY Imogen 1186 286 / 3 287 / 2 60 36 573
3 30D POGORENII Ecaterina 268 289 / 2 282 / 3 60 34 571
4 26C HEMPSALL Charlotte 2674 285 / 4 281 / 4 60 30 566
5 30C BURNAGE Hannah 717 280 / 5 274 / 6 60 27 554
6 3D OSTROVSKA Julianna 2381 276 / 7 274 / 5 60 23 550
7 15D HARLEY Zoë 268 276 / 6 268 / 8 60 21 544
8 6B JAGANNATH Sadhana 1186 268 / 8 265 /11 60 15 533
9 3C ROBBINS Jessie 2289 257 /12 265 /10 60 15 522

10 21C JORDAN Rebecca 1373 261 /10 261 /15 60 9 522
11 4C SALISBURY Aspen 2289 254 /16 265 / 9 59 18 519
12 2D HUNTER-BLANCO Abigail 2381 255 /14 263 /12 60 19 518
13 8B STEVENS Emerson 1077 248 /24 269 / 7 60 20 517
14 8D CAMALY Alexandra 1380 266 / 9 246 /23 60 12 512
14 23C SPENDLOVE Alicia 2674 251 /22 261 /14 60 12 512
16 24B ZHANG Cherida 443 260 /11 246 /24 59 17 506
17 27B LI Simeng 1440 247 /27 255 /17 60 18 502
18 7C COODYE Mia 408 256 /13 246 /22 60 10 502
19 21C MCCORMICK Molly 2674 251 /23 251 /18 59 7 502
20 14D YUAN Ruoqi 268 241 /33 256 /16 60 10 497
21 22B ZHANG Xinhu 443 246 /28 250 /19 60 14 496
22 8A PURCHASE Megan 717 248 /26 248 /21 60 12 496
23 26A WALTON Abigail 1916 251 /21 245 /26 60 9 496
24 22B CHOI Tsz Ting 1457 255 /15 240 /30 60 10 495
25 7A MEYER Johanna 1342 253 /18 242 /28 60 8 495
26 28B BERCEBAL RUIZ Adriana 1440 232 /37 263 /13 59 15 495
27 9A RUTHERFORD Lauren 717 253 /17 241 /29 60 13 494
28 25D TANUDJAJA Gabriella Hayley 1457 253 /19 236 /36 30 2 489
29 9C HILL Ria 408 244 /30 244 /27 57 15 488
30 18D STACEY Florence 2628 242 /32 245 /25 60 11 487
31 23A NEWMAN Claudia U1002 244 /29 240 /31 60 5 484
32 25D SHI Haidee U1002 251 /20 232 /38 60 9 483
32 28D SMITH Emma 1869 248 /25 235 /37 60 9 483
34 11A KAUR NAGI Amoleek 717 243 /31 239 /34 60 9 482
35 7A PHELPS Amy 717 231 /38 249 /20 59 8 480
36 13D MAKSYMOWICZ-MACIATA Michalina 268 236 /34 239 /32 60 11 475
37 7B GALLOWAY Molly 297 236 /35 239 /33 60 7 475
38 8C JONES Niambh 408 235 /36 237 /35 59 9 472
39 13A WILLETT Kate 717 220 /42 228 /39 57 11 448
40 8C WILDE Izzy 2373 221 /40 212 /43 60 4 433
41 7C MCBRIDE Cat 2373 209 /45 218 /40 60 3 427
42 25A SEMADENI Cal 1916 223 /39 203 /48 60 4 426
43 6B KACZMAREK Martyna 297 216 /43 210 /44 59 4 426
44 10C WOOLWAY Amelia 408 220 /41 204 /47 59 5 424
45 26D WU Yan 1457 210 /44 205 /46 60 6 415
46 27A OLIVER Daisy 1916 189 /47 213 /42 60 3 402
47 5B MIDDLETON Laura 297 183 /49 215 /41 59 2 398
48 5C HAWKINS Amy 2289 187 /48 208 /45 59 5 395
49 6B KLYMENKO Darya 1077 204 /46 181 /50 60 5 385
50 29B SIMPSON Jasmine U1009 177 /50 194 /49 56 6 371
51 19B LUXFORD Saffron 1759 136 /51 133 /51 53 1 269
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Compound Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 32A SCOTT Ajay 2214 294 / 1 300 / 1 60 54 594
2 31C PLATT Callum 739 294 / 1 295 / 2 60 49 589
3 32C LANSLEY Henry 1186 281 / 3 283 / 3 60 25 564
4 31D HARGREAVES Rob 1077 277 / 4 276 / 4 60 16 553
5 31A HILL Jay 408 271 / 7 275 / 5 60 11 546
6 31A THOMAS James 1380 272 / 5 268 / 6 59 18 540
7 32B SEMPLE Harry 1342 272 / 6 266 / 7 60 13 538
8 31B REILLY Jake 2381 268 / 8 257 / 8 59 11 525
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Compound Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 32B ANNISON Layla U1002 293 / 2 292 / 2 60 45 585
2 32C BODE Amy 2373 294 / 1 289 / 4 60 43 583
2 32C BRYAN Jenny 739 288 / 3 295 / 1 60 43 583
4 32D CHAPPELL Grace U1007 288 / 3 291 / 3 60 39 579
5 32A SMART Asher 1380 270 / 5 268 / 6 60 10 538
6 31B MULVEY Sarah 2214 268 / 6 256 / 7 59 10 524
6 32D WILLOUGHBY Caitlin 1373 255 / 7 269 / 5 59 10 524
8 32A COOMBS Rachel 408 254 / 8 252 / 8 60 3 506
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Barebow Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 4D BARNETT Henry 1380 267 / 1 266 / 1 60 18 533
2 13B UNDERHILL Tom 1186 262 / 3 264 / 2 60 15 526
3 23A VAN VELZEN Rens 717 259 / 4 263 / 3 60 16 522
4 20D SELMAN Adam 2628 264 / 2 249 / 4 60 15 513
5 21D HELLER Simon 268 247 / 5 235 / 6 60 10 482
6 12A MASKELL Joe 1342 245 / 6 237 / 5 60 6 482
7 31A NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran U1002 243 / 7 233 / 7 60 10 476
8 15C ZHANG Rex 2373 230 / 8 222 /10 60 6 452
9 13C WYRLEY-BIRCH Michael 2373 216 /10 233 / 8 60 6 449

10 22D KENT Michael 2628 218 / 9 199 /16 60 6 417
11 21D CURTIS Jesús 2628 190 /18 223 / 9 60 3 413
12 13A SHAH Sanjay 1342 198 /14 212 /12 60 6 410
13 13D KLEINSCHMIDT Oliver 1380 209 /12 197 /17 59 2 406
14 8A ISLAM Ayaan 2098 197 /15 204 /14 60 3 401
15 14C SOBER Gabriel 2373 183 /19 214 /11 60 5 397
16 28C THOMAS Oliver 1373 195 /16 200 /15 60 4 395
17 18D HALLAM Matthew 2690 199 /13 188 /18 59 2 387
18 6A WONG Michael 2098 193 /17 183 /21 58 3 376
19 2D GOLDSWORTHY Adam 2214 215 /11 161 /26 57 3 376
20 15B MOONEY James 297 176 /21 188 /18 59 2 364
21 22B SMART Felix 1759 171 /22 188 /20 29 0 359
22 14A HOLLOWAY James 1342 182 /20 176 /23 60 3 358
23 9A PEROUMAL Egandoue 2098 168 /23 180 /22 58 3 348
24 30A BROOKER Joseph U1002 135 /26 208 /13 52 1 343
25 8D BAXTER Peter 2381 153 /24 169 /24 54 2 322
26 17B MCSHANE Nathaniel 2381 121 /27 153 /27 52 1 274
27 18B BROWN Andrew 2381 103 /29 165 /25 56 3 268
28 7A SHAFI Luqman 2098 152 /25 109 /28 50 1 261
29 7D DRAKE Charles 2381 113 /28 96 /29 43 0 209
30 3D CROSS Matthew 2214 78 /30 81 /30 33 1 159
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Barebow Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 14B WONG Marilyn 1077 271 / 1 272 / 1 60 20 543
2 28C PANESAR Simran U1012 270 / 2 256 / 2 60 17 526
3 29D POLLINGTON Katie U1011 246 / 3 242 / 5 60 11 488
4 16C KNIBB Illaria 2373 241 / 5 245 / 4 60 10 486
5 29A STRICKLAND Millie 1916 241 / 5 235 / 6 60 7 476
6 19B MELADY ABRAHAM Aoife 2381 220 /13 245 / 3 60 9 465
7 29C HUGHES Sian 1373 229 / 8 230 / 8 60 7 459
8 25C GOES Chloe 2384 243 / 4 216 /12 30 2 459
9 14B LODGE Sophie 1186 232 / 7 226 / 9 60 6 458

10 12C BOGLE Sam 2289 225 / 9 231 / 7 60 8 456
11 23D WOOD Rhiannon 2628 225 /10 221 /10 60 3 446
12 23B HALL Leah 1759 222 /11 219 /11 60 6 441
13 7C LI Lu Wah Kiera 2289 215 /15 216 /13 60 1 431
14 29B COTIRLAN Anca-Luiza 443 218 /14 206 /16 59 6 424
15 26C FLETCHER Emily 2384 222 /11 201 /17 60 4 423
16 15A OSBORNE-MARSHALL Clara 1342 213 /16 201 /17 60 2 414
17 10A FORRESTER Nicole 2098 202 /18 212 /14 59 4 414
18 25C TUDORACHE Ana Maria 1186 196 /21 200 /19 60 2 396
19 16A SALAMONE Jessica 1342 201 /19 187 /21 60 3 388
20 17C MARTIN Alexandra 2373 199 /20 188 /20 59 4 387
21 15C CORIN Willo 2289 172 /24 207 /15 56 2 379
22 18C HYATT Sophie 2373 193 /22 182 /22 60 1 375
23 16B MAE MEDINA Eisha 297 207 /17 165 /24 57 6 372
24 7D ROYCE Amelia 2214 156 /26 165 /23 58 2 321
25 4D ELDRETT Aoibhin 2214 176 /23 144 /26 56 3 320
26 20D ROBERTS Tanya 2690 163 /25 128 /29 54 1 291
27 6D LANGFORD Charlotte 2214 124 /28 148 /25 53 0 272
28 19D DEMILADE Olagunju 2690 129 /27 137 /27 53 0 266
29 11C CHRISTOFFERSEN Isabella 2289 85 /29 134 /28 50 1 219
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Longbow Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 28A COSSEY Harry U1001 243 / 1 234 / 1 60 5 477
2 26C BLAKE HURLEY Connor 1373 172 / 3 224 / 2 58 8 396
3 16C CHENERY Sebastian 408 196 / 2 198 / 3 60 3 394
4 15C ANDERSON Callum 408 145 / 5 162 / 4 54 1 307
5 14B MAYS Oscar 297 150 / 4 120 / 7 53 1 270
6 20B FISHER Lewis 1759 130 / 7 135 / 6 52 2 265
7 20A CURTIS Sam 717 133 / 6 117 / 8 49 2 250
8 9C GUOITE Kieran 2373 96 / 8 149 / 5 48 0 245
9 4A CAO KaiCheng 2098 80 / 9 104 / 9 39 0 184

10 5A CHING Ngai 2098 80 /10 55 /10 29 1 135
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Longbow Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 17D MONNIAUX Axelle 2690 188 / 1 165 / 1 59 3 353
2 11B GREEN El 1077 152 / 2 136 / 4 54 2 288
3 27C OGSTON Rebecca 1373 131 / 3 157 / 2 49 2 288
4 10C DUCROZ Mathilde 2373 129 / 4 149 / 3 50 3 278
5 11C GARLAND Bethany 2373 57 / 5 58 / 5 29 0 115
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Recurve Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 22A MALDONADO CALCANEO Sergio 717 269 / 2 278 / 1 60 22 547
2 24A YAN HO Ng U1002 270 / 1 271 / 3 60 16 541
3 18D FEDDERSEN Bjarne 268 263 / 4 273 / 2 60 20 536
4 9A DILLINGHAM Merlin 1342 266 / 3 256 / 5 60 14 522
5 3A WONG Enoch 2098 261 / 5 259 / 4 59 16 520
6 29D OXBOROUGH Michael 1869 241 /10 250 / 6 60 12 491
7 24C GORDON Joshua 2384 242 / 9 247 / 7 60 8 489
8 2A VERT Egor 2098 251 / 6 233 /12 59 10 484
9 16D DELEPINE Quentin 268 237 /11 242 / 9 60 8 479

10 7B KIRKPATRICK Alex 1186 246 / 8 230 /13 60 7 476
11 21C VADEYAR Atharva 1440 230 /15 242 / 8 60 8 472
12 19C HIM CHUN Chi 1440 230 /14 239 /10 60 6 469
13 25B KEEBLE Matthew 443 246 / 7 218 /17 60 9 464
14 15A HALL Bradley 717 225 /17 236 /11 60 2 461
15 26B BROWN Ben 443 225 /16 229 /14 60 10 454
16 20C CHAN Johnny 1440 224 /18 229 /15 58 9 453
17 11C VENESS Liam 408 234 /13 215 /20 60 8 449
18 12C RIAZI-FARZAD Parsa 408 234 /12 207 /22 60 10 441
19 10B REYNOLDS Peter 297 217 /21 224 /16 60 2 441
20 14A ACHARYA Sanjit 717 222 /19 216 /19 60 6 438
21 10D AWOTOREBO Malik 1380 220 /20 206 /24 59 8 426
22 5D GIDNEY Isaac 2381 215 /23 209 /21 60 1 424
23 11D LAI KWOK Tin 1380 212 /24 200 /25 59 9 412
24 8B KARAWADE Rewant 297 200 /25 207 /23 59 3 407
25 9D FONG Pak Keung 1380 182 /29 217 /18 57 6 399
26 22C FATEMI Ali 1373 216 /22 182 /30 59 1 398
27 4D ARMSTRONG Edward 2381 197 /26 186 /28 59 3 383
28 12D BACCARINI Roberto 1380 181 /30 195 /27 60 3 376
29 18A CARTER Oscar 717 193 /27 179 /31 56 3 372
30 23C ROGOZINSKI Jakub 1373 163 /33 198 /26 58 6 361
31 24C LETT Oliver 2674 189 /28 168 /32 58 4 357
32 19D KENYON Ben 2628 169 /32 184 /29 57 5 353
33 16A POTHUNNAH Shane 717 178 /31 120 /34 52 1 298
34 9B ZERAY Noah 297 138 /35 158 /33 54 1 296
35 10B KALLAEV Adam 1186 145 /34 104 /35 51 0 249
36 8B GOMES Alex 1186 60 /36 31 /36 20 0 91
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Recurve Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 20D LIU Amanda 268 278 / 1 280 / 1 60 29 558
2 27D PANG Tiffany 1457 275 / 2 267 / 2 60 19 542
3 19D HALPIN Alana 268 254 / 4 259 / 3 60 11 513
4 13B KERSHAW Samantha 297 259 / 3 244 / 7 60 15 503
5 14C DAVIES Sophie 408 248 / 7 248 / 6 60 11 496
6 11A WILKINSON Cleo 1342 251 / 5 244 / 8 60 7 495
7 22D HOWES Emma 268 249 / 6 241 /11 60 8 490
8 29A WILLIAMS Charlotte U1002 244 / 8 241 /10 60 10 485
9 6D HAINES Sarah 2381 233 /11 251 / 5 60 11 484

10 28B SHERIDAN Jessica 443 236 /10 242 / 9 60 6 478
11 17A PLAIN Katch 717 232 /12 234 /12 60 5 466
12 10A SAGUN Chloe 1342 202 /17 253 / 4 60 7 455
13 13C HADLEY Megan 408 237 / 9 212 /15 60 4 449
14 12B BLACKWELL Francesca 1186 225 /13 223 /13 60 3 448
15 30B BAROUK Cecile U1010 202 /16 221 /14 60 7 423
16 29C LEYSSENS Elena 2674 211 /15 212 /15 60 4 423
17 28A TULLY Eliza 1916 217 /14 197 /17 60 3 414
18 11B MONTAGUE Molly 1186 197 /18 193 /20 59 4 390
19 12B GRIFFITHS Amy 297 192 /20 196 /19 58 4 388
20 19A CHIU Jessie 717 185 /21 192 /21 59 3 377
21 25C JEFFERELLI Sarah 1373 180 /22 197 /17 59 2 377
22 30D BRODOWSKA Elzbieta 1869 194 /19 181 /23 58 1 375
23 21A ZHAO Xueying 717 118 /24 184 /22 51 1 302
24 24C RAHMAN Aishah 1373 94 /25 124 /24 44 1 218
25 11B CHAN Beatrice 297 126 /23 80 /25 38 2 206
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Compound Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 31D HARWOOD Jacob 2289 259 / 1 252 / 1 60 5 511
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Compound Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 31C XING Xinyue 1380 258 / 1 268 / 1 60 8 526
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Barebow Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 10C GUCCIARDI Andrea 2289 235 / 2 239 / 2 60 10 474
2 24A CAO Leon 717 241 / 1 232 / 5 60 8 473
3 22A LITTLER Kj U1002 229 / 4 237 / 3 60 9 466
4 19C ATTWOOD Cameron 2373 202 /10 257 / 1 60 8 459
5 16B GARLAND Stephen 1186 222 / 6 236 / 4 60 5 458
6 25D SHERIDAN Cynan 2628 227 / 5 230 / 6 60 7 457
7 14A SOMOVIDIS Richard 2098 230 / 3 220 / 7 60 6 450
8 12A BLOOMFIELD Harry 2098 219 / 8 212 / 8 59 5 431
9 24D ALCOCK Charlie U1002 221 / 7 204 /10 60 3 425

10 25B DONNELLY Shaun 1759 199 /11 184 /12 58 4 383
11 9C BAISONG Zhou 2289 183 /14 189 /11 59 2 372
12 11A SIKDER MUNNI Mikat 2098 179 /16 182 /13 58 2 361
13 13A THAMPI Siddharth 2098 145 /22 211 / 9 58 6 356
14 18A FARRIER Finlay 1342 175 /17 180 /14 59 4 355
15 26D TIMS Jonathan 2628 183 /13 171 /15 59 2 354
16 24D KHAN Sufyaan 2628 186 /12 168 /18 59 0 354
17 17A HO LAM Pok 1342 182 /15 170 /17 57 1 352
18 13C GOULDING Alex 2289 172 /18 171 /16 55 1 343
19 11D COLEMAN Oscar 2214 209 / 9 132 /24 58 2 341
20 8C BOWERS Samuel 2289 163 /19 164 /19 58 2 327
21 22D CROSS Luca 2690 149 /21 143 /23 58 1 292
22 17A JAYASIRI Bathila 2098 143 /24 149 /22 55 0 292
23 26B HODGSON Lewis 1759 134 /27 157 /21 53 0 291
24 23D OGUAH Divine 2690 161 /20 122 /27 54 2 283
25 15D KAI WONG Chun 1380 143 /23 129 /25 55 1 272
26 30C GILMOUR Lawrence 2674 112 /32 158 /20 51 1 270
27 10D DEVLIN Patrick 2214 134 /26 122 /26 52 2 256
28 21D GARBA Kabir 2690 138 /25 114 /29 53 0 252
29 9D GONZÁLEZ Oscar 2214 123 /30 118 /28 46 4 241
30 15A SADEQUE Ilham 2098 129 /28 110 /30 49 0 239
31 15B DOW Alexander 1186 116 /31 98 /32 39 1 214
32 16A YEONG TEE Leow 2098 99 /33 108 /31 40 0 207
33 8D SLACK Alfie 2214 125 /29 70 /33 36 0 195
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Barebow Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 18C MOORE Rebecca 2289 231 / 2 245 / 1 60 6 476
2 18A ZOHAD Salka 2098 229 / 3 221 / 2 60 3 450
3 13D D’EMPAIRE Lauren 2214 231 / 1 218 / 3 60 7 449
4 25A CAVALHEIRO Carine 717 227 / 4 211 / 4 29 4 438
5 27D STACHG Niamh 2628 209 / 5 194 / 5 60 4 403
6 18C CHRYSANTHOU Ellie 408 179 / 8 184 / 7 58 3 363
7 6C KEMSLEY-BENSON Skye 2289 183 / 7 161 /10 58 5 344
8 19A TSANG Tsz Wan 2098 170 / 9 174 / 8 57 2 344
9 14D HERBERT Carys 2214 154 /12 187 / 6 56 0 341

10 14C PENROSE Lyndsay 2289 163 /11 171 / 9 55 2 334
11 17C RYAN Ellie 2289 169 /10 144 /14 56 1 313
12 28A SARUMI Precious 2690 196 / 6 96 /17 52 3 292
13 26A LYNN Emma 2690 131 /14 151 /12 54 0 282
14 31C BIDGOOD Hayley 2674 134 /13 145 /13 54 0 279
15 19A GRACE Isabella 1342 106 /16 156 /11 54 2 262
16 17C CRAWLEY Olivia 408 89 /17 109 /16 46 1 198
17 15D ILEKA Chidubem 2214 107 /15 86 /18 44 0 193
18 21B YOUNGER Regan 2381 49 /19 110 /15 39 0 159
19 25A OGUAH El-giver 2690 55 /18 81 /19 33 0 136
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Longbow Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 12C GILMORE Jonathan 2373 136 / 1 118 / 1 51 2 254
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Novice Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 180 Arrows

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

1 268 - Oxford HALPIN Alana 513 1607   
  LIU Amanda 558    
  FEDDERSEN Bjarne 536    

2 U1002 - East Anglia WILLIAMS Charlotte 485 1492   
  LITTLER Kj 466    
  YAN HO Ng 541    

3 717 - Warwick PLAIN Katch 466 1486   
  CAO Leon 473    
  MALDONADO CALCANEO Sergio 547    

4 1342 - Bath SAGUN Chloe 455 1472   
  WILKINSON Cleo 495    
  DILLINGHAM Merlin 522    

5 2098 - Queen Mary SOMOVIDIS Richard 450 1454   
  VERT Egor 484    
  WONG Enoch 520    

6 443 - Cambridge SHERIDAN Jessica 478 1396   
  BROWN Ben 454    
  KEEBLE Matthew 464    

7 408 - Southampton DAVIES Sophie 496 1394 T. 180;23  
  HADLEY Megan 449    
  VENESS Liam 449    

8 1440 - Imperial CHAN Johnny 453 1394 T. 178;23  
  HIM CHUN Chi 469    
  VADEYAR Atharva 472    

9 1186 - Surrey BLACKWELL Francesca 448 1382   
  GARLAND Stephen 458    
  KIRKPATRICK Alex 476    

10 297 - Brunel KERSHAW Samantha 503 1351   
  KARAWADE Rewant 407    
  REYNOLDS Peter 441    

11 2289 - Portsmouth MOORE Rebecca 476 1322   
  BAISONG Zhou 372    
  GUCCIARDI Andrea 474    

12 2381 - Royal Holloway HAINES Sarah 484 1291   
  ARMSTRONG Edward 383    
  GIDNEY Isaac 424    

13 1380 - Exeter AWOTOREBO Malik 426 1237   
  FONG Pak Keung 399    
  LAI KWOK Tin 412    

14 2628 - Uwe STACHG Niamh 403 1214   
  SHERIDAN Cynan 457    
  TIMS Jonathan 354    

15 1373 - Swansea JEFFERELLI Sarah 377 1136   
  FATEMI Ali 398    
  ROGOZINSKI Jakub 361    

16 2214 - Kent D’EMPAIRE Lauren 449 1131   
  HERBERT Carys 341    
  COLEMAN Oscar 341    
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Coombe Dingle Sports
Centre, Coombe Ln,
Bristol BS9 2BJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Southern

Novice Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 180 Arrows

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

17 2674 - Anglia Ruskin BIDGOOD Hayley 279 1059   
  LEYSSENS Elena 423    
  LETT Oliver 357    

18 2690 - Bedfordshire SARUMI Precious 292 867   
  CROSS Luca 292    
  OGUAH Divine 283    
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